name:

telephone:

AKA Wines
- Luneau Papin 2020 Gros Plant ""La Folle Blanche"
-Numanthia 2017 "Termes" Tinta de Toro
Bonhomme 2018 "In Cot We Trust" Cot Rouge

-J uan Gil 2019 "Silver Label" Monastrell

11.00%

15.50%

12.50%

15.00%

Muscadet (Loire Valley), France

Toro, Spain

Touraine (Loire Valley), France

Jumilla, Spain

retail price

§ 23.00

$ 23.00

§ 32.00

§ 18.00

today

$20.70

$20.70

$ 28.80

$ 16.20

by-the-case

$ 19.55

$ 19.55

$27.20

$ 1530

quantity



